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City of Satellite Beach - Computer Related Service List

Phone

321-412-5613
954-499-6531
321-369-9161
321-494-7945
321-345-8288

Address
Beachside Social Networks
Berean Group International, Inc 1290 Highway A1A, Suite 108
MrCats Solutions

1490 Highway A1A, Suite 301

1110 Highway A1A, Suite G

Spatial Technologies, LLC
The Paramount Group US, Inc.

4/1/2016

E-mail Address
jeff@beachsidesocial.net

bob@theparamountgroup.us
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Category

Computer Related Service/Consulting

Computer Related Service/Consulting

Computer Related Services/Online Retail Store & Consulting

Computer Related Services/Software Development & GIS Mapping

Computer Related Services/ Internet Marketing, Website & Graphic Design, Printing



