City of Satellite Beach - Computer Related Service List 4/1/2016

Code	Business Name	Address	Phone	E-mail Address	Category
Н	Beachside Social Networks		321-412-5613	jeff@beachsidesocial.net	Computer Related Service/Consulting
C	Berean Group International, Inc	1290 Highway A1A, Suite 108	954-499-6531		Computer Related Service/Consulting
Н	MrCats Solutions		321-369-9161		Computer Related Services/Online Retail Store & Consulting
C	Spatial Technologies, LLC	1490 Highway A1A, Suite 301	321-494-7945		Computer Related Services/Software Development & GIS Mapping
C	The Paramount Group US, Inc.	1110 Highway A1A, Suite G	321-345-8288	bob@theparamountgroup.us	Computer Related Services/ Internet Marketing, Website & Graphic Design, Printi